NEW ZEALAND
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Start Number
27
11
16
3
51
46
31
42
52
29
35
19
33
75
33

294
79
94
44
70
83
93
67
95
72
96

Competitor
Jesse Stroud
Tyler King

Logan Rowell
Dennis Charlett
Cameron Leslie
Hamish Simpson
Haydn Fordyce
Keiran Mair
Richard Ford
Billee Fuller
Harrison Shanks
Jacob Stroud
Nixon Frost
Diego Petrucci

Thomas Hutchings

Megan Kemp

Joseph Stroud
Matthew Riley
Debbie Tapper

Royd Walker-Holt
Mark Van Wetering
Connor Lecheminant

Simon Beard
Paul Bergmann

Michael Robinson

Jerry Muir

2024
NZSBK
Round 6

Class

Supersport 300
Supersport 300
Supersport 300
Supersport 300
Supersport 300
Supersport 300
Supersport 300
Supersport 300
Supersport 300
Supersport 300
Supersport 300
Supersport 300
Supersport 300
Supersport 300
Supersport 300
Supersport 300
Supersport 300
Supersport 300
Supersport 300
Supersport 300
Supersport 300
Supersport 300
Supersport 300
Supersport 300
Supersport 300
Supersport 300

Total Points
76
44
43
35
30
28
26
24
19
19
17
13
13
11

9
7.048

3.049
1.093
0.145
0.095
0.091
0.05
0.045
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25 25
8 20
16 16
11 11
10
20 8 -
9 7
7 9
6 13 -
10 -
5 5
13 - -
4 6
2 4
1 2
0.048 3
3 - -
0.049 1
0.043 0.05
0.046 0.049
0.047 0.048 -
0.044 0.047 -
0.05 - -
0.045 - -
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25
16
11
13
20
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